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Koenig & Bauer- 
Gruppe 

 
31.03.2015 
in Mio. Euro 

 
31.03.2016 
in Mio. Euro 

Verände- 
rung 

Umsatz 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

177,3 
109,8 
  13,3 
  63,2 
   -9,0 

258,8 
154,6 
  27,9 
  88,6 
 -12,3 

+  46,0 % 
+  40,8 % 
+109,8 % 
+  40,2 % 
 

Auftragseingang 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

306,7 
174,7 
  27,9 
117,4 
-13,3 

266,3 
135,7 
  34,2 
115,1 
-18,7 

-  13,2 % 
-  22,3 % 
+ 22,6 % 
-   2,0 % 
 

Auftragsbestand 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

546,7 
246,6 
  65,5 
249,3 
-14,7 

582,4 
264,0 
  76,6 
276,6 
-34,8 

+   6,5 % 
+   7,1 % 
+  16,9 % 
+  11,0 % 
 

EBIT 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

-16,2 
  -2,7 
  -8,7 
   1,2 
  -6,0 

   2,1 
   5,7 
  -1,8 
   0,2 
  -2,0 

 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnis vor Steuern (EBT) –17,7    0,6  

Konzernergebnis –16,9    1,6  

Ergebnis je Aktie in € –1,01    0,11  

Mitarbeiter 31.03. 
davon Auszubildende/Praktikanten 

5.321 
    324 

5.216 
    298 

 

 


